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Super Cuts & Styles

SERVICES Member Non-Member
KIDS(BELOW 10 YEARS) 120 150
KIDY HAIR MAKEOEVER 320 400
CUTS

HAIRCUT - BASIC 240 300
(with shampoo, conditioner and blast dry)

HAIRCUT - ADVANCED 480 600
(with shampoo, conditioner and blow styling)

INTERVIWE HAIR MAKEOVER 950 1100
(with shampoo, conditoner and blow styling,Light makeup)

CREATIVE HAIRCUT 680 850
(with shampoo, conditoner and blow styling)

SHAMPOO, CONDITIONING & STYLING

BLOW STYLE SETTING - SHORT/MEDIUM 360 450
(With Shampoo & conditioner)

BLOW STYLE SETTING - LONG 480 600

(With Shampoo & conditioner)

*Price of service may vary between salons. *Certain services are available only in select salons.  *All prices are excluding GST.



DETAN AND BLEACH

CREAM BLEACH Member Non-Member

Face 120 150
Neck 120 150
Underarms 88 110
Lower Back / Upper Back / Midriff 165 195
Full Back 320 350
Feet 176 220
Half Arms 144 180
Full Arms 280 350
Half Legs 280 350
Full Legs 440 550

DETAN

Face 160 200
Neck 144 180
Underarms 120 150
Lower Back / Upper Back / Midriff 160 200
Full Back 320 Z100]
Feet 320 400
Half Arms 360 450
Full Arms 560 700
Half Legs 360 450
Full Legs 680 850
Full Body 2400 3000

*Price of service may vary between salons. *Certain services are available only in select salons.  *All prices are excluding GST.



Life Eyelet - THREADING

THREADING Member Non-Member
Eyebrow 40 50

Upper Lip 40 50

Chin 45 55
Forehead 45 55

Cheek 50 50

Sides 90 110

Full Face 150 180

*Price of service may vary between salons. *Certain services are available only in select salons.  *All prices are excluding GST.



Life Smoother - WAXING

WAXING Member Non-Member
Half Arms 144 180
Full Arms 168 210
Half legs 204 255
Full legs 268 335
Underarms 75 90
Upper lip / Chin / Forehead 45 55
Face - Sides 65 80
Full Face 168 210
Lower back / Upper Back / Midriff 280 350
Full Back 360 450
Full Body 1400 1750
FLAVOURED WAXING

Half Arms 245 300
Full Arms 280 350
Half legs 360 450
Full legs 440 550
Underarms 120 150
Upper lip / chin / Forehead 80 100
Face - Sides 108 135
Full face 280 350
Lower Back / Upper Back / Midriff 480 600
Full body 2400 3000

*Price of service may vary between salons. *Certain services are available only in select salons.

*All prices are excluding GST.
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RICA WAX Member Non-Member
Half Arms 256 320
Full Arms 336 420
Half legs 360 450
Full legs 480 600
Underarms 128 160
Upper lip / Chin / Forehead 80 100
Face - Sides 104 130
Full face 312 390
Lower back / Upper back / Midriff 552 690
Full body 2400 3000

*Price of service may vary between salons. *Certain services are available only in select salons.  *All prices are excluding GST.




Life Smart Care - HAIR

HEAD MASSAGE Member Non-Member
Pure Coconut Nourisher 360 450
Menthol Chiller 360 450
Olive Bliss 400 500
Almond Indulgence 400 ]00)

HAIR SPA - LOREAL

Express Oil Spa 480 600
Hair Spa- Short Hair 720 900
Hair Spa - Mid length Hair 840 1050
Hair Spa - Long Hair 1000 1250
Deep Conditioning QOil Spa - Short Hair 760 950
Deep Conditioning Oil Spa - Mid length Hair 920 1150
Deep Conditioning QOil Spa - Long Hair 1000 1250
HAIR SPA - MYTHIC OIL

Mythic Shine Magic - Short 785 900
Mythic Shine Magic - Medium 920 1100
Mythic Shine Magic - Long 1350 1600

*Price of service may vary between salons. *Certain services are available only in select salons.  *All prices are excluding GST.




HAIR TREATMENT - LORESL

Member

Non-Member

Scalp treatment-Dandruff treatent-all scalp-Short

800

Scalp treatment-Dandruff treatent-all scalp-Medium 880

Scalp treatment-Dandruff treatent-all scalp-long

Absolute repair - dry damage hair - short

Absolute repair - dry damage hair - medium

Absolute repair - dry damage hair - long

HAIR TREATMENT - KERATIN

Keratin hair treatment -
Keratin hair treatment -
Keratin hair treatment -
Keratin hair treatment -
Keratin hair treatment -
Keratin hair treatment -

*Price of service may vary between salons.

for straight hair - short
for straight hair - medium
for straight hair - long

for wavy hair - short

for wavy hair - medium
for wavy hair - long

*Certain services are available only in select salons.

1040
1088
1000
1320

4400
5200
6000
4800
5600
6400

1000
1100
1300
1360
1250
1650

5500
6500
7500
6000
7000
8000

*All prices are excluding GST.
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Life Pamper
MANICURE / PEDICURE
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MANICURE Member Non-Member
Regular Manicure 240 300
Mint- O - Kool Manicure 384 480
Crystal crush Manicure 640 800
ICE CREAM MANICURE

Ice Cream Manicure - Regular 240 30
Ice Cream Manicure - Premium 600 750
Ice Cream Manicure - Signature 804 1005
PEDICURE

Regular Pedicure 400 ]0[0)
Paraffin Pedicure 520 650
Mint -O- Kool Pedicure 520 650
Crystal Crush Pdicure 612 765
EXOTIC FOOT SPA

Chocolate foot Spa 600 750
Heel Peel Treatment* 1604 2005
ICE CREAM PEDICURES

Ice Cream Pedicure - Regular 384 480
Ice Cream Pedicure - Premium 680 850
Ice Cream Pedicure - Signature 896 1120

*Price of service may vary between salons. *Certain services are available only in select salons.  *All prices are excluding GST.
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HAIR COLOURING Member

Life Nice N Easy - Hair Coloring

Non-Member

Globle Colouring - Short

Globle Colouring - Medium

Globle Colouring - Long

Premium Colouring (Ammonia Free) - Short

Premium Colouring (Ammonia Free) - Medium

Premium Colouring (Ammonia Free) - Long
Root Touch-Up (Max- 1.5 inch) - Regular colouring

Root Touch-Up (Max- 1.5 inch) - Premium colouring

FASHION STREAKS

Streaks - Per Streaks

1288
2012
2704
2004
2784
4116
627

1164

228

Advanced Streaks(Includes Pre Lightening)-per Streak 380

Henna Colouring - Short
Henna Colouring - Medium

Henna Colouring - Long

*Price of service may vary between salons. *Certain services are available only in select salons.

384
520
708

1610
2515
3380
2505
3480
5145
990

1455

285
475
480
650
885

*All prices are excluding GST.
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CLEAN UP Member Non-Member
Herbal Face Cleanup (30 min) 400 500
Skin Lightening Face Cleanup (30 min) 480 600
Insta Whitening Clean Up 720 900
Insta Whitening Cleanup ( With Serum) 960 1200
Under Eye Treatment - Advanced 560 700
EXPRESS GLOW FACIALS

Detan - Face & Neck + Vitamin Vegetable mask 1000 1250
Detan - Face & Neck + Green Mask 1000 1250
Detan - Face & Neck + Re-affirming Mask 1000 1250
Detan - Face & Neck + Goji Mask 1200 1355
Detan - Face & Neck + Gold Mask 1220 1485
FACIALS

Fruit Secrets Facial 560 700
Herbal Secrets Facial 640 800
Aroma Skin Lightening Facial 960 1200
Gold Facial 1120 1400
Fair Bloom Facial 1320 1650
Skin Brightening Facial 1520 1900
Platinum Glow Facial 1520 1900
Active Charcoal Facial 1840 2300

*Price of service may vary between salons. *Certain services are available only in select salons.  *All prices are excluding GST.
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ULTIME FACIALS Member Non-Member
Perfect White Facial 1760 2200
24 Karat Gold Facial 1760 2200
Skin Lightening - Advanced Facial 2144 2680
Insta Whitening Facial 2624 3280
Perfect White - Ultime Facial(Double Mask) 2432 3040
24 Karat Gold - Ultime Facial(Double Mask) 2432 3040
Oxygen Facial with eye treatment 2816 3520
Oxygen Facial with out eye treatment 2624 3280

ADD-ON SPECIAL MASKS

Vitamin Vegetable Mask (Lightens Skin) 768 960
Green Mask (Revitalised Skin) 768 960
Re-affirming Mask (Detox & Even Toned Skin) 768 960
Goji Mask - (Younger & Tightier Skin) 872 1090
Gold Mask (Glowing & Moisturized Skin) 976 1220

*Price of service may vary between salons. *Certain services are available only in select salons.  *All prices are excluding GST.




CACILIA : Life Ultra Styling

SERVICES Member Non-Member
Ironing - Short 612 150
Ironing - Medium 720 900
Ironing - Long 880 1100
Roller Setting 760 950
Straightening/Smoothening - Short 2560 3200
Straightening/Smoothening - Medium Z10(0]0) 5000
Straightening/Smoothening - Long 5600 7000
Rebonding - Short 4400 5500
Rebonding - Medium 5600 7000
Rebonding - Long 7200 9000
Premium Straightening/Smoothening - Short 3200 Z10(0]0)
Premium Straightening/Smoothening - Medium 4800 6000
Premium Straightening/Smoothening - Long 6400 8000
Premium Rebonding - Short 4800 6000
Premium Rebonding - Medium 6400 8000
Premium Rebonding - Long 8000 10000

*Price of service may vary between salons. *Certain services are available only in select salons.

*All prices are excluding GST.




Life Natural Make Up & Revolutions

MAKEUP & Styles Member Non-Member

Saree Draping 240 300
Hairdo - Basic - Short & Medium 640 800
Hairdo - Creative - Long 1040 1300
Trial Makeup (Half Face) 1040 1300
Trial Makeup - MAC*- Price On Request 0] 0
Party Makeup

Party Makeup - MAC* 1680 2100
Bridal Face Makeup 2480 3100
Bridal Face Makeup - Senior 4400 5500
Bridal Face Makeup - MAC* 4800 6000
Bridal Face Makeup - MAC*- Senior 6400 8000
Bridal Makeup - (Face,Hairdo,Saree,Draping) 3360 4200
Bridal Makeup - Senior(Face,Hairdo,Saree,Draping) 5440 6800
Bridal Makeup - MAC*(Face,Hairdo,Saree,Draping) 5440 6800
BridalMakeup-MAC*Senior(Face,Hairdo,Saree,Draping) 7200 9000
Trial Hairdo(Maximum Trial of 3 Hairdos) 480 600
MEHENDI

Arabic - Per Side 240 300
Bridal Special - Per Side 652 815
Leg - Per Side 332 415
Hand - Per Side 340 425

*Price of service may vary between salons. *Certain services are available only in select salons.  *All prices are excluding GST.




